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INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Week

1

2019 -

Tentative
Dates

05.05.2019

01.06-2019

03-06-2019

03-06-2019

03-06-2019to
15-06-2019

21-06-2019

29-06-2019

01-07-2019

23-07-2019

26-07-2019
27-07-2019

2020

Name of the

Department Activity proposed

All Departments  Admission Campaign
Staff Council
Meeting
Re-Opening Day

commencement of class work for all semesters

All Departments Bridge Course
Physical Education International Yoga Day
NSS Awareness Programme
Staff Council
Meeting
Department of
Statistics Seminar
Staft Council Meeting

submission of Course wise strength particulars



12

13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32

33

July
July
August
August

August
August

August
August
September
September
September

September

September

September

September

September

October
October

October
October
October
October

29-07-2019 to

03-08-2019 I Mid Examinations for L,II and V semesters
31-07-2019 NSS Vanam Manam
03-08-2019 Staff Council Meeting

13-08-2019 submission of mid marks

09-08-2019 Campus Cleaning Programme

28-08-2019 Staft Council Meeting
Department of

29.08.2019 Telugu Telugu Basha Dinostavam

30-08-2019 NCC Awareness Programme

01.09.2019 Staft Council Meeting

05.09.2020 All Departments Teachers Day
Department of

14.09.2019 Hindi National Hindi Day

16-09-2019 II Mid Examinations for I,Iland V Semesters

30-09-2020 Staff Council Meeting

Submission of Consolidated Mid Semester
28-09-2019 marks,Practical marks

29-09-2019 Physical Education = National Sports Day Celebration
23-09-2019 to

05-10-2019 Practical Examinations for I,III and V Semesters
NSS, Department

02.10.2019 History Gandhi Jayanthi

03-10-2019 Staff Council Meeting

06-10-2019 to
08-10-2019 Dasara Holidays

11-10-2019 WEC,NSS International Girl Child Day
12-10-2019  uploading Semester ending practical marks

14-10-2019 Semester end Theory Examinations for [,II&III



34

35
36

October

October

November

November

December

AN

2

24.10.2019

31.10.20109

04-11-2019

11-11-2019

12-11-2019
07.11.2019

11.11.2019

14.11.2019
17.11.2019

19.11.2019
23.11.2019

26.11.2019
30.11.2019

01.12.2019

02.12.2019

19.12.2019

20.12.2019

11.12.2019

15.12.2019

Department of 74 th Anniversary
Political Science of United Nations Day
National Unity Day (Pledge
NSS, NCC Taking)
Staff Council Meeting
Commencement of classwork II,IV and VI Semesters
Staff Council
Meeting Staff Council Meeting
Department Physics C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
National Education Day (Maulana
NSS, NCC Abul Kalam Birthday)
Department of
Library National Library Week
NCC NCC Unit Conducted Vijay Diwas
Department
Political Science National Integration Day
NCC NCC Day Celebrations
NCC,Political
Science, NSS Constitution Day of India
Staff Council Meeting
NSS, Red
Cross, NCC AIDS Day Rally
NSS, Botany,
Chemistry National Pollution Control Day
NSS Awareness Programme
Staff Council
Meeting Staff Council Meeting
Department of World Human Rights Day
Political Science Awareness Programme
History, Telugu,
Library Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi



January
2020

February
2020

March
2020

June

1

Department of

22.12.2019 Maths Maths Day
Department of National Consumer Day

23.12.2019 Commerce Celebration
24-12-2019 to

25.12.2019 Christmas Holidays

30.12.2019 Staft Council Meeting

05-01-2020 Staft Council Meeting

06.01.2020 I Mid Examinations for II,LIV&VI
12.01.2020 to

19.01.2020 Sankranthi holidays

Submission of I Mid Semester Marks For II,LIV and VI
25-01-2020

02-02-2020  Staff Council Meeting

10-02-2020 to
15-02-2020 Il Mid Examinations for Il,IV and VI Semesters

22-02-2020 Submission of Practical marks

02-03-2020  Staff Council Meeting
07-03-2020 Practical Examinations for II,IV and VI Semesters

submission of Practical marks and attendance for Il,IV and VI
24-03-2020 Semesters

26-03-2020 to Semester End Theory Examinations for II,1V and VI
22-04-2020 Semesters

23-04-2020 to
31-05-2020 Summer Vacation

01-06-2020 Re-Opening Day for the next academic year



