

WSAKHARATMAM

2019-20

MRS A V N COLLEGE





INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019 – 2020

		I			
Sl. No	Month	Week	Tentative Dates	Name of the Department	Activity proposed
1	May	1	05.05.2019	All Departments	Admission Campaign
2	June	1	01.06-2019	Staff Council Meeting	
3	June	1	03-06-2019	Re-Opening Day	
4	June	3	03-06-2019	commencement of class work for all semesters	
5	June	4	03-06-2019to 15-06-2019	All Departments	Bridge Course
6	June	4	21-06-2019	Physical Education	International Yoga Day
7	June	4	29-06-2019	NSS	Awareness Programme
8	July	1	01-07-2019	Staff Council Meeting	
9	July	4	23-07-2019	Department of Statistics	Seminar
10	July	4	26-07-2019	Staff Council Meeting	
11	July	4	27-07-2019	submission of Course wise strength particulars	

12	July	4	29-07-2019 to 03-08-2019	I Mid Examinations for I,II and V semesters	
13	July	4	31-07-2019	NSS	Vanam Manam
14	August	1	03-08-2019	Staff Council Meeting	
15	August	2	13-08-2019	submission of mid marks	
16	August	2	09-08-2019	Campus Cleaning Programme	
17	August	4	28-08-2019	Staff Council Meeting	
18	August	4	29.08.2019	Department of Telugu	Telugu Basha Dinostavam
19	August	4	30-08-2019	NCC	Awareness Programme
20	September	1	01.09.2019	Staff Council Meeting	
21	September	1	05.09.2020	All Departments	Teachers Day
22	September	3	14.09.2019	Department of Hindi	National Hindi Day
23	September	3	16-09-2019	II Mid Examinations for I,IIand V Semesters	
24	September	4	30-09-2020	Staff Council Meeting	
25	September	4	28-09-2019	Submission of Consolidated Mid Semester marks, Practical marks	
26	September	4	29-09-2019	Physical Education	National Sports Day Celebration
27	September	4	23-09-2019 to 05-10-2019	Practical Examinations for I,III and V Semesters	
28	October	1	02.10.2019	NSS, Department History	Gandhi Jayanthi
29	October	1	03-10-2019	Sta	ff Council Meeting
30	October	2	06-10-2019 to 08-10-2019	Dasara Holidays	
31	October	2	11-10-2019	WEC,NSS	International Girl Child Day
32	October	2	12-10-2019	uploading Semester ending practical marks	
33	October	2	14-10-2019	Semester end Theory Examinations for I,II&III	

34	October	4	24.10.2019	Department of Political Science	74 th Anniversary of United Nations Day
35	October	4	31.10.20109	NSS, NCC	National Unity Day (Pledge Taking)
36	November	1	04-11-2019	Sta	ff Council Meeting
	November	2	11-11-2019	Commencement of classwork II,IV and VI Semesters	
		1	12-11-2019	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
		1	07.11.2019	Department Physics	C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
		2	11.11.2019	NSS, NCC	National Education Day (Maulana Abul Kalam Birthday)
		2	14.11.2019	Department of Library	National Library Week
		2	17.11.2019	NCC	NCC Unit Conducted Vijay Diwas
		3	19.11.2019	Department Political Science	National Integration Day
		3	23.11.2019	NCC	NCC Day Celebrations
		4	26.11.2019	NCC,Political Science, NSS	Constitution Day of India
		4	30.11.2019	Sta	ff Council Meeting
	December	1	01.12.2019	NSS, Red Cross, NCC	AIDS Day Rally
		1	02.12.2019	NSS, Botany, Chemistry	National Pollution Control Day
		3	19.12.2019	NSS	Awareness Programme
		3	20.12.2019	Staff Council Meeting	Staff Council Meeting
		2	11.12.2019	Department of Political Science	World Human Rights Day Awareness Programme
		2	15.12.2019	History, Telugu, Library	Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi

	3	22.12.2019	Department of Maths	Maths Day
		22.12.2019		•
	4	23.12.2019	Department of Commerce	National Consumer Day Celebration
		24-12-2019 to		
	4	25.12.2019	Ch	ristmas Holidays
	4	30.12.2019	Staff Council Meeting	
January				
2020	1	05-01-2020	Staf	f Council Meeting
	1	06.01.2020	I Mid Exa	aminations for II,IV&VI
		12.01.2020 to		
	2	19.01.2020	San	nkranthi holidays
			Submission of I Mic	d Semester Marks For II,IV and VI
	4	25-01-2020		
February				
2020	1	02-02-2020	Staff Council Meeting	
	2	10-02-2020 to 15-02-2020	II Mid Examinations for	II,IV and VI Semesters
	4	22-02-2020	Submission of Practica	l marks
March 2020	1	02-03-2020	Staff Council Meeting	
	2	07-03-2020	Practical Examinations	for II,IV and VI Semesters
	4	24-03-2020		marks and attendance for II,IV and VI
		26-03-2020 to 22-04-2020	Semester End Theory I Semesters	Examinations for II,IV and VI
		23-04-2020 to 31-05-2020	S	Summer Vacation
June	1	01-06-2020	Re-Opening Day for the	e next academic year